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-347,109
XiEE 1,827,896 1,480,787
HENERE-NEES 5,374,890 6,855,677
7—F%F RFEIRA 369,886 7,225,563
BREE 18,438 7,207,125
EEE 6,200,090 1,007,035
EER 150,508 856,527
LEERE 24,000 832,527
BEHXREE 17,855 814,672
WREXBE 162,650 652,022
BIEE 39,730 612,292
HERE 96,875 515,417
KENRE 61,854 453,563
XIFER 126,704 326,859
Hl& 158,389 168,470
588 142,250 26,220
FHFR A ER 168,440 -142,220
XL FREN AL 685,800 -828,020
RIGENTRE 70,000 -898,020
&t 7,572,672 8,123,583 -898,020




